PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
video management solutions
DS Enterprise Digital Video Management System
VIDEO MANAGEMENT HARDWARE FOR USE WITH INTEGRAL DIGITAL SENTRY® SOFTWARE
Product Features
• Supports up to 512 Cameras Managed from a Single Database
• Advanced iVEX Compression
• 120 to 480 Images per Second (ips) Recording Over 16 to

first DVMS unit
AUS 2-10L Archive utility server software license for
second to tenth DVMS units
AUS-1L Archive utility server software license for
eleventh or greater DVMS units
3590-00502 ActiveAlert™ 2-camera video analytics
for Digital Sentry version 3.0
3590-00504 ActiveAlert 4-camera video analytics for
Digital Sentry version 3.0
3590-01067 ActiveAlert 2-camera video analytics for
Digital Sentry version 4.0 or later
3590-01068 ActiveAlert 4-camera video analytics for
Digital Sentry version 4.0 or later
OPTIONAL INTRAVUE NETWORK HEALTH AND EVENT
MONITORING APPLICATION
ITNMS-016 48 analog nodes; 16 IP nodes/host
ITNMS-032 96 analog nodes; 32 IP nodes/host
ITNMS-064 192 analog nodes; 64 IP nodes/host
ITNMS-128 384 analog nodes; 128 IP nodes/host
ITNMS-256 768 analog nodes; 256 IP nodes/host
ITNMS-512 1,536 analog nodes; 512 IP nodes/host
ITNMS-ULTD Unlimited analog nodes;
1,024 IP nodes/host
NOTICE:  Judgment as to the suitability of the products for users’ purposes is solely
the users’ responsibility. Users should refer to the Operation manuals for cautionary